GP
141
152
154
109
70
160
87
105
128
76
115
108
59
112
41
24
24
18
16
32
34
27
17
43

POS
1B-x, PH
2B-x
SS-x

3B

OF

OF-x

OF

C-x (0)
OF, PH, PR
OF, PH
3B, SS
1B, PH
C(0)

PH, 2B, 3B, PR
OF

3B, PH
PH, OF
Cc@1),PH
Cc@1),PH
P

P
P-x
P
P-x

PITCHER
John Smoltz
Horacio Ramirez
Tim Hudson
Jorge Sosa

John Thomson
Kyle Davies
Mike Hampton
Chris Reitsma
Danny Kolb
Adam Bernero
Roman Colon
Blaine Boyer
John Foster

Jim Brower
Kyle Farnsworth
Kevin Gryboski
Macay McBride

Pitcher batting rating (BATRT): use number in parentheses with __ (0 h 0)

2005 ATLANTA BRAVES (90-72)

PLAYER B RATING
Adam LaRoche L 8(0f6)0
Marcus Giles R 10(0d3)2
Rafael Furcal B 10(1£2)3
Chipper Jones B 10*¥(0d7)1
Jeff Francoeur R 11(0e6)l
Andruw Jones R 8Oh11)1
Kelly Johnson L 6*(0g4)1
Johnny Estrada B 80d1)0
Ryan Langerhans L 8*(0d3)0
Brian Jordan R 70h1)1
Wilson Betemit B 110gl)1
Julio Franco R 8*(0gH5)1
Brian McCann L 9(003)1
Pete Orr L 11(0g0)2
Raul Mondesi R 50e4)0
Andy Marte R 2*3a0)0
Todd Hollandsworth L 3%¥*006)0
Bryan Pena B 4(0d0)o
Eddie Perez R 5090
John Smoltz R 3(2d0)0
Horacio Ramirez L 6(0h0)0
Tim Hudson R 33c0)0
John Thomson R 5(0a0)0
Mike Hampton R 12(0j4)0

T RATING

R K3-7

L 5-7

R 4-7

R *2-4

R 5-6

R K*5-5

L 4-6

R 4-1 (15 saves)

R *7-1 (11 saves)

R K§8-2

R K7-2

R K*3-1

L K*4-1

R K*4-1

R K1-2 (10 saves)

R *2-1

L K*7-1

IP
230
202
192
134
99
88
69
73
58
47
44
38
35
30
27
21
14

AB
451
577
616
358
257
586
290
357
326
231
246
233
180
150
142

57
35
39
38
68
73
65
25
31

G
33
33
29
44
17
21
12
76
65
36
23
43
62
37
26
31
23

GS
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BA
.259
291
284
.296
.300
263
241
261
267
247
305
275
278
.300
211
.140
171
179
211
147
219
138
.200
320

W/L
14-7
11-9
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ERA BATRT

3.06
4.63
3.52
2.55
4.47
4.93
3.50
3.93
593
6.51
5.28
3.11
4.15
4.20
1.98
2.95
5.79
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